
FOYER

Room Name

BALLROOM

MEETING ROOM C

Meeting Room A

Meeting Room B

MEETING ROOM AB

16.5m x 9.5m x 5m

7m x 5.8m x 3.35m

5.2m x 5.8m x 3.35m

8.2m x 5.5m x 3.25m

12.2m x 5.8m x 3.35m

Room Dimensions
L x W x H

15.95m x 11.87m x 3.4m

861 / 80

366 / 34

495 / 46

549 / 51

2099 / 195

2055 / 191

Room Size 
Sq. Ft. / Sq. M.

_

12

24

56

48

128

Banquet

50

90

40

40

150

224

Reception

_

_

40

32

72

216

Theatre

_

_

16

12

80

28

Classroom

8

_

16

12

28

32

Boardroom

_

_

12

16

28

44

U-Shape

_

_

_

24

40

120

Cabaret

CAPACITY CHART

HYATT REGENCY AMSTERDAM
Sarphatistraat 102 - 104 1018 GV
Amsterdam, Netherlands

T +31 (0) 20 554 1234
amsterdam.regency@hyatt.com
amsterdam.regency.hyatt.com
@hyattregencyams

All styles of set up available and calculated without an extensive AV setup.

Plan a successful meeting, conference, convention or corporate event at Hyatt Regency Amsterdam using flexible event spaces like the Grand Ballroom,
Meeting Rooms A and B, or our more intimate Meeting Room C. All meeting spaces include audiovisual equipment and an expert staff to help your
event run seamlessly. With more than 597 square metres of flexible, naturally lit event space, trust in us to leave you and your guests fully impressed. If
you’re interested in an all-encompassing meeting package, please contact our events team. We have customised packages that can include arrival tea
and coffee, a working-style buffet lunch or an afternoon coffee/tea break, to name a few.

Ballroom
The ballroom offers the perfect venue for conferences, weddings, and
banquets. Daylight floods into this pillarless room of 191 square meters
through the floor-to-ceiling windows that overlook the Singelgracht
Canal. The modern, open-plan design of the room, in combination with
the eye-catching oak wooden flooring, offers opportunities for
customizable layouts. A connected homely foyer is perfect for coffee
breaks, breakout sessions, or just lounging around to connect with your
guests. The ballroom is accessible by a separate private entrance, and is
unrivaled in versatility—from seminars and festive gala dinners, you
determine the character of your event.

Meeting Room A & B
Meeting Room A & B offers two meeting rooms which can be used
separately or connected for a total of 80 sq m of space. Sophisticated by
design, these meeting rooms sized between 36-51 sq m boast abundant
natural daylight and soft grey upholstered walls, providing ample space
and flexibility for brainstorming sessions and meetings. From a botanical
feel, to a sparkling festive atmosphere, these spaces can also be
customized as you wish for a memorable social occasion. 

The Foyer
In the middle of all the event spaces lies the elegant and fully
customizable open-plan Foyer with private entrance, ideal for
impressive dining experiences for up to 56 guests. Also a great space
for welcome receptions for up to 150 people, coffee & lunch breaks,
breakout sessions, or just lounging around to connect with your guests.

Meeting Room C
Introducing Meeting Room C, a boardroom of 51 sq m for up to 12
people with an elegant round wooden table and comfortable design
chairs. A more intimate space overlooking the canal with warm copper
tones, a striking bookshelf feature, a pendant design lamp, and a
lounge corner with comfortable armchairs, this extraordinary room is
made to accommodate alternatives setups —anything from a private
cocktail reception (up to 40 people) to a superb dining experience for
10 guest.


